CONSTRUCTIOFN OF P.C.C ROAD KANEESAN MALACH/PATA U/C NATHIAGALI **DISTRICT ABBOTTABAD (1 KM).**

N.O.W:

N.O.W:	W: <u>DISTRICT ABBOTTABAD (1 KM).</u>					
	BILL OF QUANTITY.					
			Estimaed Cost. Earnest Money.			Rs.4,880,000/- Rs.97,600/-
			-	Time Limi	06 Months	
<u>S.No</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Unit</u>	Qty:	Rate	Amount
1	Excavation in shingle or gravel formation & rock not requiring blast, undressed, 50m lead : Dry	03-11-a	M3	566	220.5	Rs.124,803/-
2	Cement Concrete (brick/stone ballast, 1.5" to 2"/nullah shingle well graded and cleaned) in foundation & plinth (Ratio 1:4:8)	06-03-b	МЗ	279	4973.99	Rs.1,387,743/-
3	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	06-05-f	M3	232	8358.28	Rs.1,939,121/-
MASONRY WORK:-						
1	Structural Excavation in Common Material	03-67-a-i	M3	116.95	233.63	Rs.27,323/-
2	Cement Concrete (brick/ stone ballast, 1.5" to 2"/ nullah shingle well graded and cleaned) in foundation & plinth(Ratio 1:4:8)	06-03-b	M3	20.03	4,973.99	Rs.99,629/-
3	Random rubble masonry in foundn. & plinth in cement, sand mortar : Ratio 1:6	08-01-d-03	М3	120.75	6,960.26	Rs.840,451/-
	Supply and Fabricate M.S. reinforcefment for cefment concrete (Hot rolled deformedbars Grade-40)	06-08-c	Tonne	1	159,981.50	Rs.159,982/-
	RCC in roof slab, b eam, column & other structural members, insitu or precast (1:2:4).	06-07-a-03	МЗ	8.48	9,813.67	Rs.83,220/-
4	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:4:8)	06-05-i	M3	1.526	6,359.02	Rs.9,704/-
4	Plain Cement Concrete including placing, compacting, finishing & curing (Ratio 1:2:4)	06-05-f	МЗ	5.2	8,358.28	Rs.43,463/-
5	Structural backfill using Common Material available at site.	03-67-c	МЗ	30.33	315.48	Rs.9,569/-
6	Pointing flush on stone work, upto 20' height On stone work raised: in c/s mortar 1:3	11-19-c-02	M2	40	476.37	Rs.19,055/-
TOTAL =						Rs.4,744,062/-
Multiplied by 1.03 cost Factor for Districtr Abbottabad.						Rs.142,322/-

I offer my Premium ______ % Above / Below / At Par on MRS-2019.

TOTAL

Rs.4,886,384/-

CONTRACTOR'S STAMP/SIGNATURE.